Order Summary
Order placed December 5, 2023

Ship to

Anton Suslov

6323 HYLAND DR
DUBLIN, OH 43017-2818
United States

Order # 114-4952878-0013801

Payment method

American Express ending in 1002
Rewards Points

(View related transactions>

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Rewards Points:
Grand Total:

Silicon Power 1TB Superior Micro SDXC UHS-I (U3), V30 4K A2,High Speed MicroSD

S

B3 A2
$54.99

S

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure
© 1996-2026, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

/ Card, Compatible with Nintendo-Switch, Steam Deck
mee 30 4
e 3095 Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$54.99
$2.99
-$2.99
$54.99
$4.12

-$59.11
$0.00


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=114-4952878-0013801&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B1DVMCQY?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B1DVMCQY?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B1DVMCQY?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B1DVMCQY?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088&ref_=footer_cou
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=GX7NJQ4ZB8MHFRNJ&ref_=footer_privacy
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=TnACMrGVghHocjL8KB&ref_=footer_consumer_health_data_privacy
https://www.amazon.com/privacyprefs?ref_=footer_iba

