

# Order Summary

Order placed December 5, 2023

Order # 114-4952878-0013801

## Ship to

Anton Suslov  
6323 HYLAND DR  
DUBLIN, OH 43017-2818  
United States

## Payment method

American Express ending in 1002  
Rewards Points

[View related transactions](#)

## Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$54.99
Shipping & Handling:	\$2.99
Free Shipping:	-\$2.99
Total before tax:	\$54.99
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$4.12
Rewards Points:	-\$59.11
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>



Silicon Power 1TB Superior Micro SDXC UHS-I (U3), V30 4K A2, High Speed MicroSD Card, Compatible with Nintendo-Switch, Steam Deck

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

\$54.99

[Back to top](#)

[Conditions of Use](#) [Privacy Notice](#) [Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure](#) [Your Ads Privacy Choices](#)

© 1996-2026, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates